-

e e A e,

August 1, 1986

I REBLY RLEASE
BERER TO QLA FILE

William J. Lavelle
Attorney at Law

2310 Grant Building
Pittsburgh, PA 15219

A~-00102471, Folder 1, Am-N ~ Application of Pitt~Ghio Express, Inc.

Dear Sir:

The application of Pitt-Ohio Express, Inc. has been
captioned as attached and will be submitted for review provided no
protests are filed on or before August 25, 1986. If protests are filed,
you will be advised as to further procedure,

You are further advised that the above application will be
published in the Pennsylvania Bulletin 'of August 2, 1986.

Very truly yours,

David Ehrhart
Supervisor - Application Section
Bureau of Transportation

DE:RP:nm

ce: Applicant
26 & A.V.R.R.
Pittsburgh, PA 15222
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—~A-00102471, Folder 1, Am-N PITT#CHIO., EXI’RESS,@}.NQ..‘ (26th, & A.V.ReRay. .. S, j}. st s
-~ Pittsburgh, Allegheny County,..PA. 15222),..a. nonpo:ation of..the. Commons, ... ,,,..,,.,;.,,.., N
wealth of Pennsylvania, inter .alia.= snchhnomadi,tea as.are . dealt.in by.. il corsmrna .
retail shoe stores, from the, dj.atributipn,.facuicy‘of Kinney.Service.... ‘...h.,m{’ v . o
Corp., in the township of Hampden,..Cumberland. Counc;r.,, to. peints. in. th.ewm.hw._ Vit e cnr manr s
counties of Allegheny, Beaver,.Butler,. Mqug,,. Armstrong,. Westmoreland,.... &, .cwi o
Fayette and Washington: SO. AS,__‘T_Q_ PERMIT,. themtgﬁnsportaxion,of ALL).such_.. ;.. e 2t
commodities as are dealt :l.n .by,,reta.il .8hog.. stp;es.r,f:cpm the. digtribution.., s wuws - oo o
facilities of Kinney Service Corp..located. in ,:ha.,townahipuof Hampden,...f . ivp e etemes vin
Cumberland County, to points.in the. countiempfg,Blair yLlarion,.Clearfield. . i .. =, v
and Indiana, and vice versa;.and..(2).such, nomm?dtties as,.are, dealt .in.by..... .;‘
retail shoe stores, from points,. 4n.the. coun!:ies of. Allegheny,. Beaver,:... . S, SRS
Butler, Lawrence, Armstrong,. Wgatmoreland.,ray;etta and Washington,. £o: i e .,,,. it vz e
the distribution facilities.of,.Kinney. Servicel Coxp._.,lo,c.atﬁd 15 0 W . - SOV SN
township of Hampden, Cumberland.County...Attor] ey. William J.. Lavelle,... .. "{ e 8 v
2310 Grant Building, Pucaburgh,,m 15219,. .43 ik
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PENNSYLVANTA
PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION

SERVICE OF NOTICE OF MOTOR CARRIER APPLICATIONS

A -
orce 1 UG 2 1gg°
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BUREAII OF TRANSPORTATION ahads iy Tad R e TAT T IR A e . -12- -
.COMMON CARRIER i oty 4
. JULY-n AR 1986 T IR v rweuiaagd fdn T B0 s o mglrf i Ay §AB K lr.h-""-!\"ﬂ
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Application of Pitt=0hio Exprﬁaﬁ. ,,.Int‘... ,._a..‘corporatipn Of &he Commonr@ AR WY P i i s R e
wealth of Pennsylvania, for..amendmeant.to.its,.common carrier.cexrtificate, . w eveen-i com
which grants the right, inter, .alla,.to. .nranspﬁ?r,t,,by,‘motonﬁvehipla,,SnCh B e e e e
commodities as are dealt by.retail 3h0&atorean Lrom_the distributionm e . cowrivscons e -
facility of Kinney Service .Coxrp.,. ,inﬂ.theptownship.‘ofmﬂampden,‘, Cumberland ...« m v cvms o s
County, to points in the counties. af,,Allegheny,,,Beaver,.. Butler,. LAWEENCE s smive. cvwns men e
Armstrong, Westmoreland, Fayette . and.Washingtomi..S50.AS.T0, PERMIT. £he e o e s sien.
transportation of (1) such commpdities.as.are ,dealt,.in.,by retall 8Boe .. w o o giin o mees
stores, from the distribution facilities of. Kinneym§§xvica Corpw,located‘,.hmm_.“,,kﬂﬁ-
in the township of Hampden,. .Cumberland. Countyn.,ito,uppint:s,. in.the. .counties. . ... .eea ceicmen-
of Blair, Clarion, Clearfield.and. Ind:l.ana...andilvice VYDA 5w AN, (2): BUCH iy e s T
commodities as. are dealt in. by.,r,etailmshneu.stpres,wf:om_points In.thei v o e v ae
counties of Allegheny, Beaven,‘Bntlen,.Laurence,nAxmstrong,.Westmoreland,“4-JP+“,N -
Fayette and Washington, to the.distribution. .facilities Of . Kinney..Service. . .com e we -m
Corp. located in the township..of. Hampden,,nc;mberland County e e v T EEP RIS
. i %
FW:np - e bl A b 3
7/22/86 e o s —— ]
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Application received:- 7/8/86. ...ccowrman vﬂ%«é«h—%ﬂu" e g A
Application docketed:- 7/14/80, ,uco cnmivit womosmrumars ok oaimet o, -
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AUG 2 5 1986 ‘ "
Protests due on No Hearings 5 N
Protests due on Hearings - (5 days prlor to date of hearing) :

Notice of the above application was mailed CQ all certificate “,
holders and railroad companies in the service area as noted above. ;
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PENNSYLVANIA PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION
( g (

RECEIPT

The addrassee named hersunder has paid Pennsylvania Public Utillly Cormmission for the following bill, subject to final collaction of check or money order
tenderga for such payment.

William J. Lavelle Date August 20, 1986

2310 Grant Building
Pittsburgh, PA 15219

CR 119701 A

In re application of Pitt-Ohio Express, Inc.
A-00102471, F.1l, Am-N..sveaasses2.-5125.00

Revenue account 01780-17601-102 (cd)
ck 3865 crews_ $125.00 Currency

. Joseph Meisinger

For Daepartment of Revenue

Utility account 50: 26




